Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662372 Rev G
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2021 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D3 Wall Wash Round
Flanged Flangeless Mud-in
The Ketra Difference:
High Def Palette—covers a wide range of 16.7 million colors,

4	 Use the flangeless millwork trims (D3TMRW1) on wood and stone ceilings with thickness in the range of 0.625 in - 2.5 in (15.8 mm - 63.5 mm) with NCIM housing type.
5	 Downlight is wet location rated when trim is installed with lens.
ORDERING GUIDE
Housing
Product
Line
Fixture /
Trim
Wattage System
Beam Angle Region /
Voltage
Housing
Type
Shipping
Option
Order code:
Trim
Product
Line
Model Trim Color Trim
Accessory
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Fixture / Trim
D3 Wall Wash, Round Flanged1,2 D3WWRD
D3 Wall Wash, Round
Flangeless3,4
D3WWRM
Wattage
9 W 09
13 W 13
18 W 18
System
KetraNet BT
Clear Connect-Type X GT
Beam Angle Code
Wall Wash WW
Region/Voltage
120 V~  60 Hz, North America 11
277 V~  60 Hz, North America 12
Housing Type
New Construction, IC/Airtight NCIC
New Construction, IC/Airtight,
Flangeless Millwork Trim3
NCIM
Shipping Option
Single Pack
(Default, ships with Butterfly
Brackets & 24 in Nailer Bars to be
installed in field)
SP
Product Line Code
Universal UN-
Model
D3 Round Flanged Wall Wash1,2 D3TFRW1
D3 Round Flangeless Mud-In
Wall Wash4
D3TXRW1
D3 Round Flangeless Millwork
Wall Wash3,4
D3TMRW1